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  FAST WIRE NON-METALLIC CABLE BOXES

   Single Gang - Fast Wire
  Shallow, Fast Wire, 17.0 Cu. in.

Catalog #: 7320

Wiring System: 
Color:

Cubic Inches (cm3):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

CSA

COMPLIANCES

RACO® Nonmetallic cable boxes are used in branch circuit wiring to splice wires
Provide excellent protection for wiring system or devices
Accommodates wiring devices such as switches and receptacles

RACO® Nonmetallic cable boxes provide the installer with a cost alternative that is lightweight and easy to install 
Self-clamping wire entry clamps
All outlet boxes have a front-mounted grounding screw with combination straight/Robertson head
Positioning tabs provide fast, accurate mounting on studs or joists
Ground screw provided

CSA C22.2 #18

Federal Manufacturer's number 28488

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

PACKAGING

Nonmetallic Sheathed Cable 
Black

17.0 (278.5)
0.194
1.81
4.24
5.22

50
50
No
19.40
18.70
10.10
10.70
9.70
1600
050169073209 
50050169073204
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